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 1. Cresta De Pacifico Scout 2nd 45 

%ULWWDQ\�6SDQLHO�_�2ZQHUV��$VKOH\�	�0LNH�7UDF\

 2. Ch. Kinwashkly Madonna 32 

%ULWWDQ\�6SDQLHO�_�2ZQHU��/HVOLH�$QGUHDV

 3. Ch. Kinwashkly French Blaze 27 

%ULWWDQ\�6SDQLHO�_�2ZQHU��/HVOLH�$QGUHDV

 4. BK’s Andalusia 24 

3RLQWHU�_�2ZQHU��6HUJLR�9HOH]

 5. BK Whynot Handous 15 

3RLQWHU�_�2ZQHU��6HUJLR�9HOH]

 6. Eva Von Den Donau-Wirblen 9 

*HUPDQ�6KRUW�KDLUHG�3RLQWHU�_�2ZQHU��(GLH�6WHONRYLFV

 6. Prairiestorm Reddiamond Maggie 9 

%ULWWDQ\�6SDQLHO�_�2ZQHU��-LP�&XUWLV

 7. BK Outlaw Jesse James 8 

Pointer | Owner: Sergio Velez

 8. Trax Ivy League 4 

:HLPDUDQHU�_�2ZQHU��7HUU\�0HHN

 9. BK Gunners Most Wanted 3 

3RLQWHU�_�2ZQHUV��'\ODQ�:DOO�	�.HOVH\�&DPSEHOO

 9. Macbrits Max Paul FDJ 3 

%ULWWDQ\�6SDQLHO�_�2ZQHUV��7DPP\�	�-RKQ�3DXO

 10. Wingshots Smokin Prairie Fire 1 

*HUPDQ�6KRUW�KDLUHG�3RLQWHU�_�2ZQHU��$QJLH�%DUURQ

723����ï�23(1�3833<�����
  Points
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&.&������7RS�3RLQWLQJ�'RJV


�1XPEHU�LQ�EUDFNHWV�HTXDOV�QXPEHU�RI�GLIIHUHQW�GRJV�FRPSHWLQJ�

 1. Ch. Neumannsown Amigo Mustang Saly FDJ 49 

%ULWWDQ\�6SDQLHO�_�2ZQHUV��7RP�'RKHUW\�	�.LP�:LOOLDPVRQ

 2. GCh. Kinwashkly Orion’s Watcher FDJ 40 

%ULWWDQ\�6SDQLHO�_�2ZQHUV��-RDQQH�$UFKLEDOG�	�.DWKOHHQ�6DPRLO

 3. Cresta De Pacifico Scout 2nd 38 

%ULWWDQ\�6SDQLHO�_�2ZQHUV��$VKOH\�	�0LNH�7UDF\

 4. Smithvalleys Double Blue Amber FDJ 18 

%ULWWDQ\�6SDQLHO�_�2ZQHU��$QGUHD�6PLWK

 4. Coveypoint BB’s Crazy Eight 18 

*HUPDQ�6KRUW�KDLUHG�3RLQWHU�_�2ZQHU��'HYLQ�:HUHZND

 5. Coveypoint’s Jersey Boy Wild 16 

*HUPDQ�6KRUW�KDLUHG�3RLQWHU�_�2ZQHU��6FRWW�1RUGTXLVW

 6. Elddir Lead Shot Latigo 12 

9L]VOD�_�2ZQHU��'\ODQ�:DOO

 7. Des Sonnaillons Dexter 6 

%ULWWDQ\�6SDQLHO�_�2ZQHU��6WHYH�&DOODQGHU

 8. Clear Water’s Caliber 4 

%ULWWDQ\�6SDQLHO�_�2ZQHU��$VKOH\�7UDF\

 9. Peter Gunn’s Dawn 2 

%ULWWDQ\�6SDQLHO�_�2ZQHU��-RKQ�0F1DOO\

 9. Trax Ivy League 2 

:HLPDUDQHU�_�2ZQHU��7HUU\�0HHN

723����ï�23(1�'(5%<�'2*�����
  Points

 1. Windrip’s Turn It Loud FDJ 146 

*HUPDQ�6KRUW�KDLUHG�3RLQWHU�_�2ZQHU��$UZHQ�'DEE

 2. Ch. & AFTCh. Windrip’s High Voltage FDA 84 

*HUPDQ�6KRUW�KDLUHG�3RLQWHU�_�2ZQHU��$UZHQ�'DEE

 3. GHC Wind In The Willows FDX 80 

:HLPDUDQHU�_�2ZQHU��-DVRQ�+DIIQHU

 4. DC Kinwashkly Wee Johnny D 76 

%ULWWDQ\�6SDQLHO�_�2ZQHU��7RP�'RKHUW\

 5. FTCh. Littlewing BK Tia 64 

3RLQWHU�_�2ZQHU��6HUJLR�9HOH]

 6. FTCh., AFTCh. & NAFTCh. Fastforwards BK Gunner 45 

3RLQWHU�_�2ZQHU��6HUJLR�9HOH]

 7. WindRip’s CB’s Double Trouble 39 

*HUPDQ�6KRUW�KDLUHG�3RLQWHU�_�2ZQHUV��%ULDQ�(ORVFKXN�	�&DWKHULQH�0F5DH

 8. Ohaza’s Kedves Ildiko 34 

9L]VOD�_�2ZQHU��'HDQ�2URV]

 9. DC & AFTCh. Prairiestorm Jacks R Wild FDX 33 

%ULWWDQ\�6SDQLHO�_�2ZQHU��7HUU\�*DQQRQ

 10. Somedays Performer 28 

3RLQWHU�_�2ZQHU��$P\�/XW]

723����ï�$0$7(85�6+227,1*�'2*�����
  Points



&.&������7RS�3RLQWLQJ�'RJV


�1XPEHU�LQ�EUDFNHWV�HTXDOV�QXPEHU�RI�GLIIHUHQW�GRJV�FRPSHWLQJ�

 1. DC Kinwashkly Wee Johnny D 99 

%ULWWDQ\�6SDQLHO�_�2ZQHU��7RP�'RKHUW\

 2. Ch. & AFTCh. Windrip’s High Voltage FDA 64 

*HUPDQ�6KRUW�KDLUHG�3RLQWHU�_�2ZQHU��$UZHQ�'DEE

 3. Prairiestorm Sun Dog 86 

%ULWWDQ\�6SDQLHO�_�2ZQHU��7HUU\�*DQQRQ

 4. Duchasseur Petite Becasse WD FDX 68 

:LUH�KDLUHG�3RLQWLQJ�*ULIIRQ�_�2ZQHUV��(WLHQQH�1LFROH�%RXUJHW�	�0DULR�*DJQRQ

 5. FTCh., AFTCh. & NAFTCh. Fastforwards BK Gunner 64 

3RLQWHU�_�2ZQHU��6HUJLR�9HOH]

 6. FTCh. & AFTCh. Kalypso Cruz’n Fastforward CDX, RE, FDX 60 

3RLQWHU�_�2ZQHU��+RZDUG�&RQH\EHDUH

 7. Des Sonnaillons Brume WD, FD 48 

%ULWWDQ\�6SDQLHO�_�2ZQHU��0DULR�*DJQRQ

 8. FTCh. Littlewing BK Tia 45 

3RLQWHU�_�2ZQHU��6HUJLR�9HOH]

 9. Manteo’s Plan B 42 

3RLQWHU�_�2ZQHU��5\DQ�-RQHV

 10. Django Des Belles Plaines FD 30 

%ULWWDQ\�6SDQLHO�_�2ZQHU��'RPLQLF�:HURWWH

723����ï�23(1�6+227,1*�'2*�����
  Points


